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#

4

1

5

2

3

Place

1

2

3-4

5

Name

Rayan Manji

Aiden Ismailybond

Aryan Khimani

Aydin Hirji

Aariz Hirji

ID

6

3

4

2

1

Rating

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

Rd 1

W1

L4

X---

W3

L2

Rd 2

W2

W5

L1

L4

X---

Rd 3

W5

D3

L4

B---

D1

Rd 4

B---

X2

X3

F1

F5

Total

 4.0

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5


